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ty
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Appe
aranc
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Stora
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Shell
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shell
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Size

Secti
on or
Sale

Impor
t/Exp
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Dema
nd
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Price
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Rpt
City

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH
NOGALES,
ARIZONA -
PEPPERS, OTHER -
ANAHEIM - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

03/17/
2023

.56 -

.64
2022 PER

LB
MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO
UT
STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

PHO
ENIX,
AZ

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH
NOGALES,
ARIZONA -
PEPPERS, OTHER -
JALAPENO - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

03/17/
2023

.63 -

.68
2022 PER

LB
MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO
UT
STEA
DY.

occas
ional
lower

Extra
services
included.

PHO
ENIX,
AZ

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH
NOGALES,
ARIZONA -
PEPPERS, OTHER -
POBLANO - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

03/17/
2023

.63 -

.68
2022 PER

LB
MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO
UT
STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

PHO
ENIX,
AZ

MEXICO
CROSSINGS
THROUGH
NOGALES,
ARIZONA -
PEPPERS, OTHER -
SERRANO - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

03/17/
2023

.73 -

.84
2022 PER

LB
MOD
ERAT
E.

Sales F.O.B.
Shipping
Point and/or
Delivered
Sales,
Shipping
Point Basis

ABO
UT
STEA
DY.

occas
ional
higher

Extra
services
included.

PHO
ENIX,
AZ


